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China Touring Car Championship
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B K= ARES PR E PR ZE (3.77 km)
K=AREN FLEE hE Classification on the total laps
HIP R4t

Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 15 & WAk OUR Racing FRRARTE IR 00:58:00.379 27 1:56.253 21 - - SAILUN
2 16 BOCE R HABL R FERAH R 00:58:07.128 27 1:59.108 21 6.749 6.749 SAILUN
3 33 EEREBREGSRE FAALEM FoERAH B 00:58:26.358 26 2:04.095 9 1Lp. 1Lp. SAILUN
4 43 Ak H AR RH FoiAE R 00:59:19.554 25 2:06.511 5 2Lp. 1Lp. SAILUN
DNF )
5 99 MU A B AR KAk B 00:44:48.913 22 1:56.657 4 5Lp. 3Lp. SAILUN
6 999 [aiK & ANEA R B RA S 00:32:39.948 14 2:02.383 7 13 Lp. 8Lp. SAILUN
7 555 HHif) HAETTAM TR A G 00:13:06.708 6 2:08.163 5 21Lp. 8Lp. SAILUN
8 97 WMWK HABEA R ITRAH TR 00:06:45.330 3 2:09.849 2 24 Lp. 3Lp. SAILUN
DS ) )
9 697 B/ b BR AR Carman-Racing LV S 2 5 e a - 0 - 0 - - SAILUN
10 333 wITFeE Carman—Racing A A [ . 0 = 0 P - SAILUN

Best Lap : 1:56.253 (116.7 km/h), (No.15) #TFW4/#kAth
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Start : 16:58, Finish flag : 17:56
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China Touring Car Championship
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2023 H EIT A MR I FR 55 =4 0 AR MR bR I PR 4

07 - 09 July 2023
BEM-K=AREY M E PR %35 (3.77 km)
KEAFET FLREE hE Classification on the total laps
HI B 4t

Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires

Class : B#

1 16 MBS b i OUR Racing — R AR R K 00:58:00.379 27 1:56.253 21 - - SAILUN
DNF o

2 99 HEHL EVNEEEBN i KAk Gk 00:44:48.913 22 1:56.657 4 5Lp. 5Lp. SAILUN
DNS )

3 697 B/ d SR Carman—Racing bV P T2 G 2 - 0 - 0 - - SAILUN
Class : C#]
DNF )

1 999 ik i AT M AR I sk 00:32:30.948 14 2:02.383 7 - - SAILUN
DNS

2 333 Gl r = Carman-Racing 7R A 2 SR - 0 . 0 - s SAILUN
Class : D-14

1 16 /WU EPNEEPN JTRAM 00:58:07.128 27 1:50.108 21 - - SAILUN

2 43 fill ikt T AR R M [T A R 00:58:19.554 25 2:06.511 5 2l 2Lp. SAILUN
DNF ‘

3 555 DT GRSEESFS | IURAE R 00:13:06.708 6 2:08.163 5 21Lp. 19 Lp. SAILUN
Clags : D-24

1 33 BRI NI R IR AH 00:58:26.358 26 2:04.095 9 - . SAILUN
DNF L.

2 97 MK HANEH EH R ® N 9 00:06:45.330 3 2:09,849 2 23 Lp. 23 Lp. SAILUN

Best Lap : 1:56.253 (116.7 km/h), (No.15) #EWEHS/#hAth

WS
n‘
+

uSioR DAy wg:
EEH Y GRS /]% (o2
]

Page:1/1 Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 2023/7/9 18:01
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Yangtze River Delta Racing Festival

| BR i E PR3t 2 1

BEM-K=AFEET

R E PR %3S (3.77 km)

K=ARET ELRhE& hE Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 15, i TEES/#k K 4, Pos. 1
1 17:01:02 53.476 47.530 45.065 2:26.071 2:26.071
2 1208507 44,613 45.500 44.483 2:14.596 4:40.667
3 17:05:30 43.075 44.962 45,205 2:13.242 6:53.909
4 17:07:44 43.176 46.262 44,115 2:18.553 9:07.462
5 17:10:00 42.907 45532 47.489 Pit In 11:23.390
6 17:13:32 2:11.360 41.026 39.886 3:32.272 14:55.662
7 17:15:32 39.741 41.083 39.708 2:00.532 16:56.194
8 174732 39.055 40.822 40.001 1:59.878 18:56.072
9 17:19:31 37.872 40.267 41.156 1:59.295 20:55.367
10 17:21:32 39.166 41.336 39.798 2:00.300 22:55.667
11 17:23:30 38.345 40.692 39.353 1:568.390 24:54,057
12 17:25:28 38.127 40.495 39.273 1:57.895 26:51.952
13 17:27:26 37.908 40.982 39.469 1:68.359 28:50.311
14 17:29:23 ST 72T 40.244 38.938 1:56.909 30:47.220
15 17:31:20 37.401 40.641 39.092 1:57.134 32:44.354
16 17:83:21 39.450 40.908 40.082 2:00.440 34:44.794
17 17:35:19 38.802 41.022 38.493 1:58.317 36:43.111
18 1437717 37.920 40.126 39.526 Ti87.572 38:40.683
19 17:39:14 37.683 40.520 39.025 1:57.228 40:37.911
20 17:41:12 38.328 40.079 39.186 1:57.593 42:35.504
21 17:43:08 37.850 40.041 38.362 11:56.253 1 44:31.757
22 17:45:08 137.290 J40.017 42 344 1:59.651 46:31.408
23 17:48:10 1:01.450 1:03.598 57.730 3:02.778 49:34.186
24 17:50:40 48.928 57.292 43.301 2:29.521 52:03.707
25 17:52:37 37.662 41.211 38.695 1:57.568 54.01.275
26 17:54:35 38.413 40.054 38.928 1:57.395 55:58.670
27 17:56:36 38.599 41.379 41.731 2:01.709 58:00.379
No. 186, #& JLIH/ ¥ 4, Pos. 2
1 17:01:03 1:01.321 42.784 42.590 2:26.695 2:26.695
2 17:03:10 41.628 44.145 41.194 2:06.967 4:33.662
o 17:05:18 40,995 45.778 41.093 2:07.866 6:41.528
4 17:07:24 41142 43.416 41.483 2:06.011 8:47.539
5 17:09:31 41.655 44,117 41.493 2:07.265 10:54.804
6 17:11:37 41.046 43.606 41,607 2:06.259 13:01.063
T 17:13:45 41.068 43.656 42.863 2:07.587 15:08.650
8 17:15:52 41.665 44.183 40.934 2:06.782 17:15.432
9 TEAT5T 40.514 43.888 40.912 2:05.314 19:20.746
10 17:20:02 40.233 43.921 40.820 2:04.974 21:25,720
5 | 17:22:07 40.650 43.129 40.997 2:04.776 23:30.496
12 17:24:12 40.663 43.578 41.507 2:05.748 25:36.244
13 17:26:20 40.489 43.723 43.158 PitIn 27:43.614
14 17:29:50 2:10.075 41.538 38.914 3:30.527 31:14.141
15 1713151 39.436 41.938 38.930 2:00.304 33:14.445
16 17:33:51 39.380 41.520 39.144 2:00.044 35:14.489
17 17:85:51 39.447 41,305 39.225 1:569.977 37:14.466
18 17:37:50 39.332 41.423 38.616 1:59.371 39:13.837
19 17:39:49 39.161 41.386 38.873 1:59.420 41:13.257
20 17:41:49 39.385 41.245 38.763 1:59.393 43:12.650
a R SAILUN :n’
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(§>2 Start : 16:58, Finish flag : 17:56
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R E PR 283 (3.77 km)

K=ARET BLEE = Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 82 &3 Lap time Total time
No. 16, & X iE/ % & & Pos. 2
21 17:43:48 41.172 38.854 45:11.758
22 17:45:54 39.340 44.412 42.303 2:06.055 47:17.813
23 17:48:14 46.017 47.443 46,847 2:20.307 49:38.120
24 17:50:44 49.457 55.315 45.234 2:30.008 52:08.126
25 17:52:45 39.714 41,732 39.058 2:00.504 54:08.630
26 17:54:44 39.707 [41.099 138,545 11:59.351 56:07.981
27 17:56:43 39.444 41.129 38.574 1:59.147 58:07.128
No. 33, BE 7R it/ 25 & W /5 D T, Pos. 3
1 17:00:46 45,783 43.215 40.705 2:09.703 2:09.703
2 17:02:51 41,017 43,682 40.421 2:05.120 4:14.823
3 17:04:55 41.524 42.962 [Bosal 204427 6:19.250
4 17:07:00 40.930 43620 40.219 2:04.769 8:24.019
5 17:09:06 41,116 43589 41.336 2:06.041 10:30.060
6 17:11:11 41.464 43.237 40.276 2:04.977 12:35.037
7 17437 41,298 43.987 40.725 2:06.010 14:41.047
8 17:15:22 41,329 43,008 40.173 2.04.510 16:45.557
9 17:17:26 40.845 43.255 39.995 18:49.652
10 17:19:32 41.200 42.202 2:06.347 20:55.999
11 17:21:43 41.007 44.613 45255 Pit In 23:06.874
12 17:26:33 3:25.286 43.959 41.115 4:50.360 27:57.234
13 17:28:38 4137 43.044 40.599 2:05.014 30:02.248
14 17:30:44 41.085 43.712 40.648 2:05.445 32:07.693
15 17:32:49 41.299 43.907 40.343 2:05.549 34:13.242
16 17:34:56 41.253 44.046 41.208 2:06.507 36:19.749
17 17:37:01 41.321 43.255 40.324 2:04.900 38:24.649
18 17:39:06 41.183 43.215 40.558 2:04.956 40:29.605
19 17:41:14 41,535 45,592 41.105 2:08.232 42:37.837
20 17:43:19 41.407 43.009 40.446 2:04.862 44:42.699
21 17:45:25 43,570 41.799 2:06.165 46:48.864
22 17:48:13 45,371 1:03.519 58.852 2:47.742 49:36.606
23 17:50:43 48.986 56.212 44,656 2:29.864 52:06.470
24 17:52:50 42.501 43.914 40.599 2:07.014 54:13.484
25 17:54:56 41713 43.473 41,063 2:06.249 56:19.733
26 17:57:02 41.740 43,561 41.324 2:06.625 58:26.358
No. 43, Hxk/#H E 1, Pos. 4
1 17:00:48 48.546 43.134 40.644 2:12.324 2:12.324
2 17:02:56 41,686 44.168 41.509 2:07.363 4:19.687
3 17:05:04 42.685 44.304 41.155 2:08.144 6:27.831
4 17:07:11 41.910 44.088 41.457 2:07.455 8:35.286
5 17:09:18 41.892 43,687 40.932 2:06.511 ] 10:41.797
6 17:11:29 47,455 43.498 40,465 2:11.418 12:53.215
7 17:13:37 42.889 43,138 41.611 2:07.638 15:00.853
8 17:15:48 41777 43,561 45.293 2:10.631 17:11.484
9 17:17:59 47.581 43.142 41.098 2:11.821 19:23.305
10 17:20:05 [41.633 143.073 J41.019 PitIn 21:29.030
11 17:26:10 4:35.908 44.991 43,552 6:04.449 27:33.479
(] e 4 M
M Oﬁlﬁ)n e S/aii_“l.{l‘g if_é B z Q
BELN: B L
Start : 16:58, Finish flag : 17:56
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BIN-K=ARET M E PR %3 (3.77 km)
KEAREN ELES 1 & Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 82 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 43, f#/# &1, Pos. 4
12 17:28:18 42.416 43.744 41.993 2:08.153 29:41.632
13 17:30:26 42.408 44,204 42.102 2:08.714 31:50.346
14 17:32:35 42.865 44.477 41.617 2:08.959 33:59.305
15 17:34:45 42.587 44.261 2.701 2:09.549 36:08.854
16 17:36:55 43.008 44,548 41.999 2:09.555 38:18.409
17 17:39:04 43.082 44.609 41.767 2:09.458 40:27.867
18 17:41:17 42.890 48.109 42.445 2:13.444 42:41.311
19 17:43:31 43.726 46.877 42.831 2:13.434 44:54 745
20 17:45:52 48.825 47.422 45.380 2:121.627 47:16.372
21 17:48:13 45.014 48.755 47.040 2:20.809 49:37.181
22 17:50:44 49.677 55.429 45.630 2:30.736 52:07.917
23 17:53:00 43.209 46.833 46.351 PitIn 54:24.310
24 17:55:34 1:00.281 47.791 45.543 2:33.615 56:57.925

25 17:57:56 47.078 47.850 46.701 2:21.629 59:19.554

No. 99, }hEH, Pos. 5
1

17:00:38 42.918 39.342 39.764 2:02.024 2:02.024
2 17:02:36 39.007 40.056 38.761 1:57.824 3:59.848
3 17:04:33 39.939 39.364 38.178 1:57.481 5:57.329
4 17:06:30 39.851 38.630 7:53.986
5 17:08:28 39.751 39.608 38.544 1:57.903 9:51.889
6 17:10:26 39.156 39.894 39.037 1:58.087 11:49.976
7 17:12:24 39.849 39.494 1:57.456 13:47.432
8 17:14:21 38.341 39.395 39.748 1:57.484 15:44.916
9 17:16:19 39.079 39.729 38.679 1:57.487 17:42.403
10 17:18:16 38.418 39.555 39.320 1:57.293 19:39.696
11 17:20:13 38.472 40.121 38.959 1:57.552 21:37.248
12 17:22:11 38.587 39.900 39.442 1:57.929 23:35.177
13 17:24:09 38.787 [39.230__ Js0.967 1:57.984 25:33.161
14 17:26:07 39.395 39.911 38.233 1:57.539 27:30.700
15 17:28:06 39.091 39.601 40.479 Pit In 29:29.871
16 17:31:35 211253  39.469 38.656 3:29.378 32:59.249
17 17:33:32 38.647 39.362 39.121 1:57.130 34:56.379
18 17:35:29 38.351 39.710 38.600 1:56.661 36:53.040
19 17:37:27 38.861 40.395 38.660 1:57.916 38:50.956
20 17:39:25 38.486 40.206 38.831 1:57.523 40:48.479
21 17:41:23 38.761 40.613 39.375 1:58.749 42:47.228

22 17:43:25 39.163 41.479 41.043 2:01.685 44:48.913

No. 999, [A13k, Pos. 6

1 17:.00:47 46.850 43.809 40.238 2:10.897 2:10.897
2 17:02:53 42.314 43.126 40.585 2:06.025 4:16.922
3 17:05:10 45.941 47.545 43.177 2:16.663 6:33.585
4 17:07:19 44,360 43.777 40.656 2:08.793 8:42.378
5 17:09:29 45.412 42.775 42.251 Pit In 10:52.816
6 17:14:41 3:49.463 42.709 40,171 5:12.343 16:05.159
7 17:16:44 41.366 |41.587 [39.430 [2:02.383 ] 18:07.542
8 17:18:50 42.628 42,287 41.061 2:05.976 20:13.518
® _ 7 S +
whion e IR
RELN: THEY

Start : 16:58, Finish flag : 17:56
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2023 H EITE RV BE SR 55 = 20 uh IR AR KRN E R EE
07 - 09 July 2023

BN K=ZMAEET

N E PR ES (3.77 km)

/ — », ..++. AT L~
K=EARET BLREEG hE Lap by lap
Laps Time 81 52 S3 Lap time Total time

No. 999, A%, Pos. 6
9 17:20:53 42173 41.588 39.804 2:03.565 22:17.083
10 17:22:57 42,016 41.797 40.145 2:03.958 24:21.041
11 17:25:01 41.787 42.065 39.593 2:03.445 26:24.486
12 17:27:06 42738 42.282 40.028 2:05.058 28:29.544
13 17:29:12 43.137 42.944 40.676 2:06.757 30:36.301
14 17:31:16 [41098 J42.431 40.118 2:03.647 32:39.948
: i 43.942 ; - ! .

No. 555, & ¥ 1T, Pos. 7
1 17:00:56 52.202 45.486 42.280 2:19.968 2:19.968
2 17:03:06 42.988 44.780 41.873 2:09.641 4:29.609
3 17:05:15 42,580 45.988 41.155 2:09.703 6:39.312
4 17:07:25 41,550 45.563 41.957 2:09.070 8:48.382
5 17:09:33 42,060 44,700 41.403 2:08.163 10:56.545
6 17:11:43 141.326 143.928 |44.909 Pit In 13:06.708

No. 97, ¥R K, Pos. 8
1 17:00:55 50.964 45,373 42.161 2:18.498 2:18.498
2 17:03:04 43.385 44.646 [41.818 12:09.849 | 4:28.347
3 17:05:21 [423450 49.915 44,578 Pitin 6:45.330

ﬁ'r Y SAILUN :'ﬂl’
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Start : 16:58, Finish flag : 17:56
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